
D2 Individual State 3/2/2012

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Balance Beam

9.0171 9 Lauren Faust Mount Horeb 8.95 9.20 0.008.90

8.8672 12 Sammy Stimac Antigo 8.80 9.20 0.008.60

8.8503 11 Kirsten Tincher Antigo 8.90 8.75 0.008.90

8.8334 10 Brandi Bjorge Arcadia 8.70 9.15 0.008.65

8.7675 12 Haley Gawronski Baraboo 8.75 8.85 0.008.70

8.7675 12 Maggie Anderson Whitefish Bay 8.80 8.65 0.008.85

8.7177 12 Emily Yachinich Ashland 8.75 8.70 0.008.70

8.7008 11 Abby Secord Ashland 8.80 8.80 0.008.50

8.6009 10 Lucy Anzia Whitefish Bay 8.40 8.65 0.008.75

8.56710 11 Randi Fuller Elkhorn Area 8.65 8.70 0.008.35

8.55011 12 Lexi Meidl Valders/Roncalli 8.60 8.45 0.008.60

8.55011 9 Taylor Kelley Milton 8.65 8.40 0.008.60

8.50013 10 Grace Kubiak Waterford 8.60 8.30 0.008.60

8.46714 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.30 8.60 0.008.50

8.41715 11 Paige Skorseth River Falls 8.45 8.65 0.008.15

8.28316 12 Sofie Yang Whitefish Bay 8.45 8.35 0.008.05

8.21717 11 Alyssa Kuhse River Valley 8.35 8.40 0.007.90

8.11718 11 Haley Hentrich Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 7.95 8.00 0.008.40

8.05019 12 Kelly Danek Whitefish Bay 8.05 7.80 0.008.30

7.90020 9 Michaela Bach Vir/Cash/Hlsbro/No Craw 8.00 8.10 0.007.60

7.61721 11 Meg Sill GET/CFC/WH 7.45 8.00 0.007.40

7.60022 12 Samantha Lass Onalaska 7.70 7.85 0.007.25

7.55023 10 Alissa Gehrmann Jefferson 7.45 7.30 0.007.90

7.23324 12 Emily Hyde West Salem/Aquinas 7.20 7.40 0.007.10

6.28325 10 Casey McRae Ashland 6.50 6.00 0.006.35

0.00026 12 Madeline Haupert West Salem/Aquinas 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.25011 Riley Claude River Falls 9.45 9.30 0.009.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.93311 Jackie Runde Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.00 9.05 0.008.75

8.65010 Morgan Kissel Holmen 8.55 8.60 0.008.80

8.63311 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 8.70 8.75 0.008.45

8.58310 Alyssa Matl Holmen 8.65 8.50 0.008.60

8.2679 Kiera Simanovsky Ashland 8.40 8.25 0.008.15

8.1839 Sarah Duff Mount Horeb 8.35 8.05 0.008.15

8.08310 Emma Voss River Valley 8.25 8.10 0.007.90

7.66711 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 7.60 7.90 0.007.50

7.35012 Megan Tabbert West Salem/Aquinas 7.50 7.40 0.007.15
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Floor Exercise

9.4831 12 Haley Gawronski Baraboo 9.45 9.45 0.009.55

9.2672 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.30 9.20 0.009.30

9.2503 10 Grace Kubiak Waterford 9.20 9.20 0.009.35

9.2503 9 Lauren Faust Mount Horeb 9.30 9.15 0.009.30

9.1175 11 Abby Secord Ashland 9.05 9.15 0.009.15

9.1006 11 Haley Hentrich Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.15 9.15 0.009.00

9.0177 11 Jackie Runde Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.10 8.95 0.009.00

9.0008 12 Emily Yachinich Ashland 9.05 9.05 0.008.90

8.9839 12 Sammy Stimac Antigo 9.00 9.05 0.008.90

8.9839 12 Samantha Lass Onalaska 9.00 9.10 0.008.85

8.96711 10 Morgan Kissel Holmen 9.00 8.95 0.008.95

8.91712 9 Sarah Duff Mount Horeb 9.00 8.85 0.008.90

8.91712 11 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 8.85 8.90 0.009.00

8.85014 12 Maggie Anderson Whitefish Bay 8.90 8.85 0.008.80

8.85014 9 Tommie Brenner Reedsburg Area 8.80 8.90 0.008.85

8.75016 10 Anna O'Neil Mount Horeb 8.80 8.85 0.008.60

8.73317 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 8.70 8.60 0.008.90

8.68318 9 Michaela Bach Vir/Cash/Hlsbro/No Craw 8.60 8.75 0.008.70

8.65019 10 Emma Voss River Valley 8.50 8.80 0.008.65

8.55020 12 Kelly Danek Whitefish Bay 8.50 8.50 0.008.65

8.48321 12 Tory Patek Whitefish Bay 8.40 8.45 0.008.60

8.41722 11 Paige Skorseth River Falls 8.40 8.55 0.008.30

8.26723 10 Lindsay Berndt Antigo 8.40 8.40 0.108.30

8.18324 10 Katelyn Kondzela Antigo 8.10 8.30 0.008.15

7.90025 12 Dani Krimmer Antigo 7.85 8.00 0.007.85

0.00026 12 Madeline Haupert West Salem/Aquinas 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

8.83311 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.80 9.00 0.008.70

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.70010 Lucy Anzia Whitefish Bay 8.60 8.65 0.008.85

8.66711 Randi Fuller Elkhorn Area 8.60 8.70 0.008.70

8.43312 Emily Hyde West Salem/Aquinas 8.40 8.60 0.008.30

8.40010 Alyssa Matl Holmen 8.30 8.50 0.008.40

8.1679 Kiera Simanovsky Ashland 8.30 8.10 0.008.10

8.15011 Kirsten Tincher Antigo 8.10 8.20 0.008.15

7.96712 Megan Tabbert West Salem/Aquinas 7.90 8.10 0.007.90
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Uneven Bars

9.2671 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.30 9.30 0.009.20

9.0672 9 Sarah Duff Mount Horeb 8.90 9.15 0.009.15

9.0003 12 Maggie Anderson Whitefish Bay 9.10 8.80 0.009.10

8.8834 12 Haley Gawronski Baraboo 8.85 9.05 0.008.75

8.8175 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 8.80 8.90 0.008.75

8.8006 10 Grace Kubiak Waterford 8.85 8.65 0.008.90

8.7837 11 Randi Fuller Elkhorn Area 8.75 8.90 0.008.70

8.7008 12 Sofie Yang Whitefish Bay 8.55 8.80 0.008.75

8.6339 11 Abby Secord Ashland 8.55 8.65 0.008.70

8.60010 12 Kelly Danek Whitefish Bay 8.55 8.70 0.008.55

8.56711 12 Tory Patek Whitefish Bay 8.45 8.70 0.008.55

8.55012 11 Kirsten Tincher Antigo 8.40 8.60 0.008.65

8.43313 9 Karin Sollom River Falls 8.45 8.45 0.008.40

8.36714 12 Sammy Stimac Antigo 8.20 8.45 0.008.45

8.31715 11 Jackie Runde Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.05 8.55 0.008.35

8.30016 11 Haley Hentrich Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.30 8.35 0.008.25

8.28317 10 Alyssa Matl Holmen 8.30 8.35 0.008.20

8.18318 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.05 8.25 0.008.25

8.01719 11 Elle Spiegelhoff Rhinelander 8.00 8.20 0.007.85

7.98320 12 Madeline Haupert West Salem/Aquinas 7.95 8.20 0.007.80

7.96721 9 Lauren Faust Mount Horeb 7.90 7.85 0.008.15

7.95022 12 Emily Yachinich Ashland 7.75 8.10 0.008.00

7.66723 10 Emma Voss River Valley 7.90 7.60 0.007.50

7.60024 12 Emily Hyde West Salem/Aquinas 7.75 7.65 0.007.40

7.53325 12 Megan Tabbert West Salem/Aquinas 7.60 7.45 0.007.55

7.98310 Morgan Kissel Holmen 7.95 8.10 0.007.90

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

7.85010 Lucy Anzia Whitefish Bay 7.95 7.85 0.007.75

7.8509 Michaela Bach Vir/Cash/Hlsbro/No Craw 7.70 8.10 0.007.75

7.6339 Kiera Simanovsky Ashland 7.75 7.70 0.007.45

7.60011 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 7.60 7.75 0.007.45
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Vaulting

9.4671 12 Maggie Anderson Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.45 0.009.55

9.4502 11 Molly Arentz Westby/Bangor 9.40 9.45 0.009.50

9.4173 12 Emily Yachinich Ashland 9.40 9.45 0.009.40

9.3674 10 Grace Kubiak Waterford 9.30 9.40 0.009.40

9.3175 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 9.35 9.40 0.009.20

9.2836 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.20 9.35 0.009.30

9.2677 11 Carly Fish PDC/RC 9.20 9.35 0.009.25

9.2677 10 Karlie Place River Falls 9.25 9.25 0.009.30

9.2179 10 Alissa Gehrmann Jefferson 9.15 9.30 0.009.20

9.16710 10 Alyssa Matl Holmen 9.10 9.30 0.009.10

9.13311 9 Sarah Duff Mount Horeb 9.00 9.10 0.009.30

9.10012 11 Randi Fuller Elkhorn Area 9.20 8.95 0.009.15

9.08313 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 9.15 9.15 0.008.95

9.08313 11 Abby Secord Ashland 9.15 9.15 0.008.95

9.06715 12 Tessa Hansen Whitefish Bay 9.00 9.15 0.009.05

9.00016 12 Sammy Stimac Antigo 8.95 9.10 0.008.95

9.00016 9 Lauren Faust Mount Horeb 8.90 9.10 0.009.00

8.96718 9 Kendra Brazelton Westby/Bangor 9.00 9.05 0.008.85

8.95019 12 Kelly Danek Whitefish Bay 8.95 8.95 0.008.95

8.81720 11 Haley Hentrich Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.80 9.00 0.008.65

8.70021 10 Lucy Anzia Whitefish Bay 8.70 8.65 0.008.75

8.65022 10 Emma Voss River Valley 8.60 8.80 0.008.55

8.60023 11 Maura Boodry Antigo 8.60 8.60 0.008.60

8.43324 11 Kirsten Tincher Antigo 8.55 8.30 0.008.45

0.00025 12 Madeline Haupert West Salem/Aquinas 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

8.91712 Haley Gawronski Baraboo 8.85 9.05 0.008.85

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.8509 Michaela Bach Vir/Cash/Hlsbro/No Craw 8.95 8.85 0.008.75

8.65012 Emily Hyde West Salem/Aquinas 8.80 8.55 0.008.60

8.63311 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 8.65 8.55 0.008.70

8.53312 Megan Tabbert West Salem/Aquinas 8.50 8.60 0.008.50

8.50010 Morgan Kissel Holmen 8.40 8.50 0.008.60

8.3009 Kiera Simanovsky Ashland 8.30 8.20 0.008.40

8.16711 Jackie Runde Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.10 8.10 0.008.30
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.267 9.250 9.283 9.267 37.067

2 12 Maggie Anderson Whitefish Bay 8.850 8.767 9.467 9.000 36.084

3 12 Haley Gawronski Baraboo 9.483 8.767 8.917 8.883 36.050

4 10 Grace Kubiak Waterford 9.250 8.500 9.367 8.800 35.917

5 11 Abby Secord Ashland 9.117 8.700 9.083 8.633 35.533

6 9 Sarah Duff Mount Horeb 8.917 8.183 9.133 9.067 35.300

7 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 8.733 8.633 9.083 8.817 35.266

8 9 Lauren Faust Mount Horeb 9.250 9.017 9.000 7.967 35.234

9 12 Sammy Stimac Antigo 8.983 8.867 9.000 8.367 35.217

10 11 Randi Fuller Elkhorn Area 8.667 8.567 9.100 8.783 35.117

11 12 Emily Yachinich Ashland 9.000 8.717 9.417 7.950 35.084

12 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.833 8.467 9.317 8.183 34.800

13 11 Jackie Runde Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.017 8.933 8.167 8.317 34.434

14 10 Alyssa Matl Holmen 8.400 8.583 9.167 8.283 34.433

15 11 Haley Hentrich Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.100 8.117 8.817 8.300 34.334

16 12 Kelly Danek Whitefish Bay 8.550 8.050 8.950 8.600 34.150

17 10 Morgan Kissel Holmen 8.967 8.650 8.500 7.983 34.100

18 11 Kirsten Tincher Antigo 8.150 8.850 8.433 8.550 33.983

19 10 Lucy Anzia Whitefish Bay 8.700 8.600 8.700 7.850 33.850

20 9 Michaela Bach Vir/Cash/Hlsbro/No Craw 8.683 7.900 8.850 7.850 33.283

21 10 Emma Voss River Valley 8.650 8.083 8.650 7.667 33.050

22 11 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 8.917 7.667 8.633 7.600 32.817

23 9 Kiera Simanovsky Ashland 8.167 8.267 8.300 7.633 32.367

24 12 Emily Hyde West Salem/Aquinas 8.433 7.233 8.650 7.600 31.916

25 12 Megan Tabbert West Salem/Aquinas 7.967 7.350 8.533 7.533 31.383

12 Madeline Haupert West Salem/Aquinas 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.983 0.000


